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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for July
Award Information for FY21 as of Sept 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Ag Leadership,
Education & Commun

Devworks International 02/22/21 804,947 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Elliot, John 160,989

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Award Amount - $160,989 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Agricultural Economics Invasive Species Action Network(Western Regional
Panel Of Aquatic Nuisance Species )

06/01/21 79,800 AL-RSRCH-RWFM Woodward, Richard 23,940

Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association 09/01/21 10,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN Abello, Francisco 5,000

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $28,940 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Agrilife Administration Usda - Agricultural Research Service 07/01/20 1,135,000 AL-RSRCH-TAES *Stover, Patrick 1,135,000

Agrilife Administration: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,135,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Animal Science Universities Federation For Animal Welfare 01/01/21 4,186 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Daigle, Courtney 4,186

National Cattlemen's Beef Association 05/01/21 9,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Savell, Jeffrey 3,006

Gehring, Kerri 2,997

Griffin, Davey 2,997

Iowa State University 01/01/21 26,560 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *White, Sarah 26,560

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $39,746 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Biochemistry & Biophysics Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of General Medical
Science

06/01/15 32,718 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Pellois,
Jean-Philippe

32,718

National Science Foundation 04/01/20 35,419 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Bryk, Mary 17,710

Panin, Vladislav 17,710

Merck Sharp & Dohme Corp. 06/29/21 50,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Kurouski, Dzmitry 50,000

National Science Foundation 07/01/21 1,500,000 AL-RSRCH-VFIC Shan, Libo 750,000

Texas Peanut Producers Board 08/01/21 75,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP Kurouski, Dzmitry 18,750

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $886,887 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3
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Biological & Agricultural Eng High Plains Underground Water Conservation District 07/26/21 18,700 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Porter, Dana 9,350

High Plains Underground Water Conservation District 07/26/21 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Porter, Dana 1,500

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $10,850 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Borlaug Institute For Intl
Agricul

Devworks International 02/22/21 804,947 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Rawandoozi, Maad 160,989

Lefore, Nicole 160,989

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Award Amount - $321,979 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Coe For Cross-Border Threat
Screenn

Texas A&m University 10/01/18 145,524 AL-RSRCH-CBTS *Pompelli, Gregory 145,524

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn: Total Dept Award Amount - $145,524 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Ecology And Conservation
Biology

Brazos Valley Solid Waste Management Agency 08/01/13 34,713 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *Rogers, William 34,713

Society Of Systematic Biologists 05/01/21 3,000 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Spalink, Daniel 3,000

Society Of Systematic Biologists 05/01/21 3,000 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Spalink, Daniel 3,000

National Science Foundation 08/01/21 874,786 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Gatlin, Delbert 437,393

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Award Amount - $478,106 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Entomology Usda-Aphis-Plant Protection And Quarantine 06/01/21 27,600 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Reed, Mary 27,600

Rutgers University 07/01/21 109,390 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Teel, Pete 109,390

Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 09/01/21 199,892 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Bernal, Julio 79,957

Usda-Aphis-Plant Protection And Quarantine 09/01/21 107,195 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Sword, Gregory 107,195

National Science Foundation 08/01/21 874,786 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Tomberlin, Jeffery 437,393

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $761,535 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Food Science & Technology Devworks International 02/22/21 804,947 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Pillai, Suresh 160,989

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 05/19/21 415,595 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Pillai, Suresh 207,798
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Acuna Blanco, Oscar 207,798

Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association 09/01/21 35,000 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Awika, Joseph 35,000

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 06/10/21 268,444 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Pillai, Suresh 91,271

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 06/25/21 69,646 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Pillai, Suresh 34,823

Acuna Blanco, Oscar 34,823

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Award Amount - $772,501 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Horticultural Science Development Alternatives, Inc. (Dai) 11/01/18 200,000 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Davis, Tim 200,000

Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 07/16/21 56,613 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Vales, Maria Isabel 56,613

Pickle Packers International, Inc. 05/20/21 4,000 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Crosby, Kevin 4,000

National Science Foundation 07/01/21 1,500,000 AL-RSRCH-VFIC *Koiwa, Hisashi 750,000

Usda-Aphis-Plant Protection And Quarantine 09/01/21 89,414 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Byrne, David 53,648

Riera-Lizarazu, Oscar 35,766

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,100,027 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Dod-Army-Corps Of Engineers 06/30/21 48,672 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 48,672

Dod-Army-Corps Of Engineers 07/07/21 180,800 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 180,800

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $229,472 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Nutrition And Food Science Dhhs-Nih-National Institute On Aging 07/01/19 378,750 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Sun, Yuxiang 378,750

University Of Illinois - Chicago 06/01/21 644,421 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Chapkin, Robert 451,095

University Of Connecticut Health Center 09/01/21 1,014,619 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Chapkin, Robert 1,014,619

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,844,464 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Plant Pathology Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 09/01/21 199,892 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Isakeit, Thomas 39,978

Antony Babu, Sanjay 79,957
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Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $119,935 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Rangeland,
Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm

Invasive Species Action Network(Western Regional
Panel Of Aquatic Nuisance Species )

06/01/21 79,800 AL-RSRCH-RWFM *Kyle, Gerard 55,860

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Award Amount - $55,860 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Soil & Crop Science Usda - Agricultural Research Service 05/15/20 92,675 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 46,338

Texas Peanut Producers Board 01/01/21 185,090 AL-RSRCH-STEP Baring, Michael 37,018

Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association 09/01/21 55,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 27,500

Sutton, Russell 27,500

Colorado State University 04/01/21 100,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Straw, Chase 100,000

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $238,356 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Vet Integrative Biosciences
(Vtan)

Doi-Fish And Wildlife Service 01/17/17 9,211 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Taylor, Robert 9,211

National Science Foundation 08/15/18 196,456 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Katju, Vaishali 98,228

Bergthorsson, Ulfar 98,228

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Award Amount - $205,667 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Veterinary Pathobiology Doi-National Park Service 08/21/19 47,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Derr, James 47,000

Devworks International 02/22/21 804,947 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Logan, Linda 160,989

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $207,989 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Veterinary Phys & Pharm University Of Illinois - Chicago 06/01/21 644,421 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Ivanov, Ivan 193,326

Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Award Amount - $193,326 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Amarillo Usda - Agricultural Research Service 05/15/20 92,675 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Rudd, Jackie 46,338

Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association 09/01/21 55,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Rudd, Jackie 55,000
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High Plains Underground Water Conservation District 07/26/21 18,700 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Marek, Thomas 9,350

High Plains Underground Water Conservation District 07/26/21 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Marek, Thomas 3,000

Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $113,688 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Lubbock Texas Peanut Producers Board 01/01/21 185,090 AL-RSRCH-STEP Burow, Mark 46,273

Monsanto Company 05/15/21 13,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Dotray, Peter 13,000

High Plains Underground Water Conservation District 07/26/21 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Xu, Wenwei 24,000

McCallister, Donna 1,500

Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $84,773 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Overton Dummen Na, Inc. 08/01/21 10,000 AL-RSRCH-OVER *Pemberton, H 10,000

Overton: Total Dept Award Amount - $10,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Sonora Sutton County Underground Water Conservation District 06/01/21 104,100 AL-RSRCH-SONR *Tolleson, Douglas 104,100

Sonora: Total Dept Award Amount - $104,100 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Stephenville Texas Peanut Producers Board 01/01/21 185,090 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Cason, John 46,273

Simpson, Charles 46,273

Texas Peanut Producers Board 08/01/21 75,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Cason, John 18,750

Simpson, Charles 18,750

McCutchen, Billy 18,750

Stephenville: Total Dept Award Amount - $148,795 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Temple Oxbow Agricultural Llc Dba Wildtree 06/01/21 33,800 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Srinivasan,
Raghavan

33,800

Temple: Total Dept Award Amount - $33,800 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vernon Texas Peanut Producers Board 01/01/21 185,090 AL-RSRCH-STEP Ravelombola, Waltram 9,255
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Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association 09/01/21 10,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Adams, Curtis 5,000

Texas Peanut Producers Board 05/01/21 5,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Ravelombola,
Waltram

2,500

Vierling, Richard 2,500

Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $19,255 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Wtam-Ag Sciences Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association 09/01/21 2,500 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Bednarz, Craig 2,500

Wtam-Ag Sciences: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biomedical Engineering Texas A&m Agrilife Research 01/01/21 14,500 AL-RSRCH-BMEN *Yakovlev, Vladislav 14,500

Biomedical Engineering: Total Dept Award Amount - $14,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Mech Engineering Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 06/10/21 268,444 AL-RSRCH-FSTC Pharr, George 88,587

Staack, David 88,587

Mech Engineering: Total Dept Award Amount - $177,173 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

July Total: 9,645,737
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY
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Unit
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Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 0 17,411 1 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 160,989 1 1 1,739,986 9 8 332,344 4 1 482,273 5 1

Agricultural Economics 28,940 2 0 3,218,274 14 7 319,231 14 6 319,231 14 6

Agrilife Administration 1,135,000 1 1 2,392,000 3 4 1,868,920 3 2 1,868,920 3 2

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,047,266 1 1 3,047,266 1 1

Animal Science 39,746 3 3 4,232,859 34 29 3,522,155 18 13 4,951,916 24 18

Biochemistry & Biophysics 886,887 5 3 8,470,722 20 15 12,681,122 33 29 15,476,843 37 32

Biological & Agricultural Eng 10,850 2 0 1,681,065 15 12 954,651 21 16 954,651 21 16

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 321,979 1 0 1,559,438 10 8 232,598 7 7 232,598 7 7

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 145,524 1 0 165,219 1 0 8,045,978 2 3 12,449,228 3 4

Ecology And Conservation Biology 478,106 4 3 4,863,506 32 22 2,064,554 24 22 2,064,554 24 22

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 40,000 1 1 1,115,844 7 6 1,115,844 7 6

Entomology 761,535 5 5 4,730,534 36 28 9,822,893 43 38 10,018,144 46 39

Family Development & Resource Manag 0 0 0 33,000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Food Science & Technology 772,501 5 4 5,548,519 17 13 1,054,243 4 3 1,147,938 7 5

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,000 1 0 35,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 1,100,027 5 3 3,633,340 14 10 6,748,146 16 9 7,364,699 18 11

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases 0 0 0 487,099 6 6 2,184,332 10 6 2,184,332 10 6

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 229,472 2 2 5,355,458 35 36 3,005,310 27 27 5,524,862 35 35

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 0 0 0 270,000 6 6 270,000 6 6

Nutrition And Food Science 1,844,464 2 3 5,842,289 7 5 3,026,106 9 8 3,026,106 9 8

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 0 8,780,897 6 5 402,390 3 2 402,390 3 2

Plant Pathology 119,935 1 0 2,504,082 15 14 1,179,409 14 10 1,713,497 18 14
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Awards
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Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Poultry Science 0 0 0 211,781 5 7 782,449 15 14 782,449 15 14

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 55,860 1 1 339,641 8 4 25,789 2 1 870,910 5 1

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,312 2 2 25,646 3 3

Soil & Crop Science 238,356 4 3 11,252,024 74 60 4,893,666 58 37 6,451,304 64 42

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 0 689,599 5 6 1,736,633 11 11 1,868,508 12 12

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 205,667 2 2 1,877,427 17 16 1,647,277 13 11 1,693,769 14 13

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 655,222 4 3 697,139 11 9 797,137 12 10

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 0 1,509,352 4 2 217,742 6 5 492,098 9 6

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 0 0 0 263,460 5 2 735,511 6 3 -453,747 10 3

Veterinary Pathobiology 207,989 2 1 7,750,772 20 17 10,739,093 22 18 11,835,399 26 22

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 193,326 1 0 2,304,595 6 3 2,068,094 7 4 2,068,094 7 4

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 975,413 12 6 975,413 12 6

8,937,154 35 92,132,163 343 86,472,021 336 102,074,683

Amarillo 113,688 4 2 1,133,129 23 14 1,894,434 35 31 1,936,721 37 32

Beaumont 0 0 0 735,178 12 13 4,044,718 11 10 4,073,718 12 11

Corpus Christi 0 0 0 453,455 16 14 321,395 21 18 489,445 25 22

Dallas 0 0 0 808,500 3 3 934,834 4 4 1,622,120 5 5

El Paso 0 0 0 687,458 6 6 93,940 5 5 93,940 5 5

King Ranch Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 1 0 2,500 1 0

Lubbock 84,773 3 2 1,136,447 39 33 1,823,037 45 35 1,823,037 45 35

Overton 10,000 1 1 629,140 6 6 220,890 8 7 220,890 8 7

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,000 1 1 20,000 1 1

Sonora 104,100 1 1 228,986 4 3 2,500 1 1 2,500 1 1
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY
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Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
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Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Stephenville 148,795 2 2 1,227,788 13 9 359,235 10 8 359,235 10 8

Temple 33,800 1 1 3,912,156 19 18 2,670,994 9 6 2,767,679 10 7

Uvalde 0 0 0 766,070 6 5 1,247,903 11 9 1,247,903 11 9

Vernon 19,255 3 2 1,180,867 20 14 576,435 20 13 576,435 20 13

Weslaco 0 0 0 1,496,094 9 7 1,616,529 8 5 1,918,234 9 5

Wtam-Ag Sciences 2,500 1 1 22,500 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

516,910 12 14,417,769 147 15,829,344 153 17,154,357

Biology 0 0 0 204,664 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biomedical Engineering 14,500 1 1 24,000 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chemical Engineering 0 0 0 96,744 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Civil Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 66,641 2 0 298,391 3 0

Ed Psych 0 0 0 166,601 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering Student Services 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,000 1 0 2,000 1 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 5,334 1 0 41,952 1 0 41,952 1 0

Geology 0 0 0 45,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harte Research Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 104,000 1 1 104,000 1 1

Health Science Center 0 0 0 74,865 1 0 1,141,018 3 0 1,141,018 3 0

Mech Engineering 177,173 1 0 177,173 1 0 11,500 1 0 11,500 1 0

Qatar Exec Mgmt 0 0 0 247,488 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Res Innovation & Eco Dev (Tarleton) 0 0 0 422,762 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Research Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 41,952 1 0 41,952 1 0

191,673 1 1,464,631 4 1,409,063 1 1,640,813

9,645,737 48 108,014,562 494 103,710,428 490 120,869,853
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Agricultural Economics Texas Peanut Producers Board 01/01/21 90,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Abello, Francisco 11,250

University Corporation for Atmospheric
Research

07/07/21 21,241 TAMU-LAUP Dudensing, Rebekka 21,241

Brazos County 09/01/21 15,900 AL-EXT-AGEC *Dudensing, Rebekka 15,900

Cotton Incorporated 06/01/21 20,000 AL-EXT-AGEC *Robinson, John 20,000

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $68,391 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Entomology Provivi, Inc. 07/01/21 2,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Ludwick, Dalton 2,000

BASF Corporation 04/01/21 7,280 AL-EXT-ENTO *Drake, David 7,280

Bayer CropScience LP 07/15/21 52,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 26,000

Yang, Fei 26,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/21 170,815 AL-EXT-HORT *Vafaie, Erfan 170,815

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $232,095 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Family Development & Resource
Manag

eXtension Foundation 05/01/21 24,168 AL-EXT-COFS *Faries, Mark 24,168

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Award Amount - $24,168 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 09/15/17 2,783,197 AL-EXT-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 1,391,599

Beard, Bruce 1,391,599

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,783,197 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology Texas Peanut Producers Board 01/01/21 90,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Monclova-Santana,
Cecilia

11,250

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 03/01/21 171,701 AL-EXT-PLPM *Pierson, Leland 171,701

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

09/01/21 75,472 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 75,472

Texas Peanut Producers Board 05/01/21 11,035 AL-EXT-PLPM *Obasa, Kehinde 11,035
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Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $269,458 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Soil & Crop Science Texas Commission On Environmental
Quality

09/01/17 42,246 AL-EXT-SCSC *Provin, Tony 42,246

Texas A&M University Health Science
Center

12/01/18 20,310 AL-EXT-SCSC *Provin, Tony 20,310

Texas Peanut Producers Board 01/01/21 90,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 11,250

McGinty, Joshua 11,250

United Sorghum Checkoff Program 05/01/21 4,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Schnell, Ronnie 2,000

Nolte, Scott 2,000

Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/21 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 8,000

Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/21 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mowrer, Jason 5,000

Guillen-Portal, Fernando 5,000

Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/21 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 10,000

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $117,056 Dept Award Count - 7 Dept Lead Awd Count- 6

Admin County Health Texas Tech University 05/01/21 13,650 AL-EXT-ADCH *Seaton, Mandi 13,650

Admin County Health: Total Dept Award Amount - $13,650 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

District 02 - Lubbock Texas Peanut Producers Board 01/01/21 90,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Lewis, Katie 11,250

Dotray, Peter 11,250

District 02 - Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $22,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

District 03 - Vernon Texas Peanut Producers Board 01/01/21 90,000 AL-EXT-SCSC De Laune, Paul 11,250

Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/21 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC De Laune, Paul 2,000
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District 03 - Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $13,250 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

District 11 - Corpus Christi Texas Peanut Producers Board 01/01/21 90,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Grichar, William 11,250

District 11 - Corpus Christi: Total Dept Award Amount - $11,250 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Learning Resources- Texas Texas Department of State Health Services 06/01/21 70,000 AL-EXT-LRTX *Calvert, Caitlyn 70,000

Learning Resources- Texas: Total Dept Award Amount - $70,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

July Total: 3,625,015
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for July
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  Sept 2021
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for July
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  Sept 2021

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin Ag And Nr 0 0 0 850,773 7 7 153,119 6 6 467,019 8 8

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 79,274 4 3 123,629 5 4 123,629 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 0 1,750 1 1 4,229 2 1 4,229 2 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 32,500 1 1 37,329 2 0 37,329 2 0

Agricultural Economics 68,391 4 2 600,088 20 12 625,476 24 15 665,960 25 15

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,377,449 13 8 2,288,509 14 9

Animal Science 0 0 0 213,519 4 4 26,668 2 1 188,701 3 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng 0 0 0 376,711 4 1 530,397 10 7 530,397 10 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 197,318 1 1 69,020 1 1 69,020 1 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 184,891 1 0 184,891 1 0

Entomology 232,095 4 4 1,383,733 36 35 1,194,506 43 40 1,384,506 44 41

Family Development & Resource Manag 24,168 1 1 7,334,813 16 14 5,022,463 16 16 5,528,223 18 18

Four-H 0 0 0 456,175 4 4 341,150 2 2 341,150 2 2

Horticultural Science 0 0 0 560,553 5 5 619,029 14 11 619,029 14 11

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases 0 0 0 0 0 0 71,034 3 3 71,034 3 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 2,783,197 1 1 3,600,289 6 6 732,098 5 5 1,643,158 6 5

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 14,216,629 2 2 14,216,629 2 2

Plant Pathology 269,458 4 3 861,319 21 20 710,817 27 22 987,573 32 27

Poultry Science 0 0 0 567,750 14 14 482,433 13 14 482,433 13 14

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 0 0 0 304,549 2 2 197,404 3 2 197,404 3 2

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 662,632 7 6 999,024 5 4 3,761,056 7 6

Soil & Crop Science 117,056 7 6 2,310,491 70 69 1,505,808 80 76 2,073,975 87 82

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 0 1,879,917 15 15 902,254 11 9 902,254 11 9
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for July
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  Sept 2021

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1 0 34,296 1 0

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,484 1 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 200,000 1 1 200,000 1 1

3,494,365 17 22,274,153 220 30,361,152 250 37,042,888

Admin County Health 13,650 1 1 389,469 6 4 25,000 1 1 25,000 1 1

District 01 - Amarillo 0 0 0 31,307 4 0 22,767 4 0 22,767 4 0

District 02 - Lubbock 22,500 1 0 56,547 4 0 20,600 3 0 20,600 3 0

District 03 - Vernon 13,250 2 0 13,250 2 0 0 0 0 3,000 1 0

District 04 - Dallas 0 0 0 4,600 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 07 - San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,500 1 0 1,500 1 0

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,000 1 1 23,000 1 1

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 0 339,637 2 2 317,261 1 1 317,261 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 0 177,505 3 3 326,150 3 3 326,150 3 3

District 11 - Corpus Christi 11,250 1 0 28,002 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 9,200 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60,650 1 1,049,516 10 736,278 6 739,278

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,750 1 0 3,750 1 0

Engineering And Computer Science 0 0 0 6,666 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Learning Resources- Texas 70,000 1 1 70,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

70,000 1 76,666 1 3,750 0 3,750

3,625,015 19 23,400,335 231 31,101,180 256 37,785,916
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